
SLNO ENRNO NAME PROGRAMME COURSES DATE TIME LINK 

1 2251330107 CHOUDHARI RAMESH ALGU BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

2 2300757088 NEELU KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

3 2253893115 PRITY KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

4 2301101258 PRAKASH KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

5 2300757051 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

6 2300926510 NIRAJ KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

7 2300757107 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

8 2301445103 RISHIKESH BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

9 2300756986 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

10 2251327675 RANJAN KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

11 2301445084 RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD SINGH BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

12 2254572911 PARSHURAM KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

13 2251330621 RAVI SHEKHAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

14 2251005299 ADITYA MISHRA BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

15 2251328780 ANKITA KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

16 2251330370 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

17 2251005220 NEETU RAVINA BECK BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

18 2251328115 SHRIJA SRIVASTAVA BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

19 2251327839 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

20 2251326597 RANJAN KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy
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21 2250200840 SUMANT KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

22 2250292255 PRIYA GUPTA BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

23 2251325121 DEEPAK KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

24 2251325076 REEMA KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

25 2251325184 ARTI KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

26 2251325517 KUMARI SHIPRA SINHA BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

27 2251508225 MANISH KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

28 2251326112 SUJAY KUMAR SANKET BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

29 2251325667 AMAN KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

30 2251326318 ADITYA SHANKAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

31 2251325800 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

32 2251642553 RAGHAV PRASAD BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

33 2252421860 SANDIP KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

34 2252892069 VISHAL KUMAR BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

35 2254185450 ALOK RAJ BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

36 2253828125 PAMMI KUMARI BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

37 2253872534 RAKESH RANJAN BLISOL BLI224 05-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

1 2251330107 CHOUDHARI RAMESH ALGU BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

2 2300757088 NEELU KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy
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3 2253893115 PRITY KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

4 2301101258 PRAKASH KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

5 2300757051 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

6 2300926510 NIRAJ KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

7 2300757107 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

8 2301445103 RISHIKESH BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

9 2300756986 NAVEEN KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

10 2251327675 RANJAN KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

11 2301445084 RAJEEV RANJAN PRASAD SINGH BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

12 2254572911 PARSHURAM KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

13 2251330621 RAVI SHEKHAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

14 2251005299 ADITYA MISHRA BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

15 2251328780 ANKITA KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

16 2251330370 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

17 2251005220 NEETU RAVINA BECK BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

18 2251328115 SHRIJA SRIVASTAVA BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

19 2251327839 PRIYANKA KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

20 2251326597 RANJAN KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

21 2250200840 SUMANT KUMAR SINGH BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

22 2250292255 PRIYA GUPTA BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy
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23 2251325121 DEEPAK KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

24 2251325076 REEMA KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

25 2251325184 ARTI KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

26 2251325517 KUMARI SHIPRA SINHA BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

27 2251508225 MANISH KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

28 2251326112 SUJAY KUMAR SANKET BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

29 2251325667 AMAN KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

30 2251326318 ADITYA SHANKAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

31 2251325800 SHUDHANSHU KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

32 2251642553 RAGHAV PRASAD BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

33 2252421860 SANDIP KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

34 2252892069 VISHAL KUMAR BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

35 2254185450 ALOK RAJ BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

36 2253828125 PAMMI KUMARI BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

37 2253872534 RAKESH RANJAN BLISOL BLIE229 06-02-2024 12:00 Noon https://meet.google.com/dbz-oqni-huy

        Dr. Shalini Dr. Abhilash Nayak

Assistant Regional Director Senior Regional Director
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